Sunday 19th October 2025

BUS | BUS BUS | BUS BUS | BUS BUS | BUS

London Liverpool Street © Dep 09.57 . .. .. .. .. 10.27 . .. .. .. 10.56 . .. .. .. .. .. 11.26
Hackney Downs 1004 ... ... | ---. oo l1034 103 ... ... ... 11.33

Stratford © .. .. .. .. 10.26 .. .. .. .. .. 10.56 .. .. .. .. 1.1 .. 11.26 .. .. .. .. 11.41
Lea Bridge R I P B (V< 2 R ceee | oo oo ] 11202 e | e e 11AT | L 1132 R I P B Y 4

Arr 10.11 .. . .. 10.35 .. 10.41 .. . .. 11.05 | 11.09 .. . .. 11.23 .. 11.35 | 11.39 .. . .. 11.53
Dep 1011 ... ... | .... 11036 .... 1041 .... | ... | .. M1O07 | 111 | oo oo e ] 1137 1141
Arr .. . .. .. 10.38
Dep ... 11038 ... | ...,
Meridian Water Station .. . .. .. 10.41 .. .. . .. .. 11.12 .. . .. .. .. .. 11.42 ..
Ponders End 1016 ... | ... | oo oo 1046 o o e e 10AB  e ae] as | 11.46
Brimsdown 10.26 .. . .. .. .. 10.56 .. . .. .. 11.26 .. . .. .. .. .. 11.56
Enfield Lock 1029 ... ... oo oo e y1089 e 1129 e e e 1159
Arr 10.32 .. . .. .. .. 11.02 .. . .. .. 11.32 .. . .. .. .. .. 12.02 .. .
Dep ... 10401040 ...} oo oo oo 11O M40 oo o) 11401140 | e e e ] oo ] 12210 ] 12,10

Tottenham Hale ©

Northumberland Park

Waltham Cross

Cheshunt .. . .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. . ..
Arr .o |l1mosf 1105 o e o o 11351135 o o) o 120511205 ) L | oo o e ] oo ] 12.35] 12,35
Dep .. 11.06 | 11.06 .. .. .. .. 11.36 | 11.36 .. .. .. 12.06 | 12.06 .. .. .. .. .. 12.36 | 12.36
Rye House et e 1148 e 126 e e e ] e | 1246
St. Margaret's .. 11.23 .. .. .. .. .. 11.53 .. .. .. .. 12.23 .. .. .. .. .. .. 12.53
Ware AUV B R RCY I T P I [ B P20 I O PR I [ (~75C7 3 R I R (P R P I X2
Hertford East Arr .. 11.40 . .. .. .. .. 12.10 . .. .. .. 12.40 . .. .. .. .. .. 13.10

Broxbourne

Roydon
Arr .. .. 11.26 .. .. .. .. .. 11.56 .. .. .. .. 12.26 .. .. .. .. .. .. 12.56
Dep o209 oo e e e e MBS e 1229 e e e 12,59
Harlow Mill .. .. 11.37 .. .. .. .. .. 12.07 .. .. .. .. 12.37 .. .. .. .. .. .. 13.07
Sawbridgeworth e 4s oo e e e 125 o e e o 1245 oo e e e o 113015
Bishops Stortford Arr .. . 12.00 .. .. .. .. . 12.30 .. .. .. . 13.00 .. .. .. .. .. . 13.30

Harlow Town

Bishops Stortford Dep o 1203 o] L o 11233 o ] L R BN CHOCT R I R .... 11333
Stansted Mountfitchet .. . 12.15 .. .. .. .. . 12.45 .. .. .. . 13.15 .. .. .. .. .. . 13.45
Stansted Airport Arr ... 1 12,37 ... | 13.07 ... |1 13.37 ... | 14.07

Stansted Airport Dep .. . .. 12.47 .. .. .. . .. 13.32 .. .. . .. 13.47 .. .. .. .. . .. 14.32
Elsenham oo 11339 ... ... | 14.39
Newport (Essex) .. . .. .. .. .. .. . .. 13.45 .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. 14.45
Audley End e e e e 1348 e e e o o) oo 1448
Great Chesterford .. . .. .. .. .. .. . .. 13.53 .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. 14.53
Whittlesford oo 1357 ... ... | 14.57
Shelford .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. . 14.02 .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. . 15.02
Cambridge Arr e o 11313 L e oo 1408 oo 1413 L AU I P [ I N0l

Cambridge Dep .. .. .. 13.20 .. 13.50 .. .. .. 14.10 .. .. .. .. 14.20 .. 14.50 .. .. .. .. 15.10
Cambridge North Arr e e oo 1825 Ll 18585 L o 1420 ) e e ] e 1425 L 1455 Lo oo oo ] oo ] 1520

S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only Page 1 of 12



Sunday 19th October 2025

BUS | BUS BUS | BUS BUS | BUS BUS

London Liverpool Street © Dep .. 11.56 . .. .. .. .. .. 12.26 . .. .. .. .. 12.56 . .. .. .. .. .. 13.26
Hackney Downs 1203 ... .| .- 1233 ... ) oo - 1303 ... ) .| .- 13.33

Stratford © 11.56 .. .. .. .. 12.11 .. 12.26 .. .. .. .. 12.41 ] 12.56 .. .. .. .. 13.11 .. 13.26
Lea Bridge 12.02 e | e e 1247 Lol | 1232 ceee | oo oo 1 12,47 | 13.02 cee | e oo 13T Lol ] 1332

Arr 12.05 | 12.09 .. . .. 12.23 .. 12.35 | 12.39 .. . .. 12.53 | 13.05 | 13.09 .. . .. 13.23 .. 13.35 | 13.39
Dep 1207 11241 ..o | oo oo ) e oo 1237 1240 o o e e 1807 183 o e e | o 1337 ) 1341
Arr
Dep
Meridian Water Station 12.12 .. . .. .. .. .. 12.42 .. . .. .. .. 13.12 .. . .. .. .. .. 13.42 ..
Ponders End o126 oo e e e e 1246 e e 1818 e e e ] . | 13446
Brimsdown .. 12.26 .. . .. .. .. .. 12.56 .. . .. .. .. 13.26 .. . .. .. .. .. 13.56
Enfield Lock o122 o o e e 1289 e e 1829 e e e s ] 1859
Arr .. 12.32 .. . .. .. .. .. 13.02 .. . .. .. .. 13.32 .. . .. .. .. .. 14.02 ..
Dep ool oo 124011240 oo | o o e e 13101310 e ) e e ) o 1834011340 | e e e ] o 1410

Tottenham Hale ©

Northumberland Park

Waltham Cross

Cheshunt .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. .
Arr oo oo 180511305 o) o o e ) e 18351335 ) L e e o 14051405 o e e e ] o 1435
Dep .. .. 13.06 | 13.06 .. .. .. .. .. 13.36 | 13.36 .. .. .. .. 14.06 | 14.06 .. .. .. .. .. 14.36
Rye House oo 1316 oo e e 1846 e e 148 e e ] e | 1446
St. Margaret's .. .. 13.23 .. .. .. .. .. .. 13.53 .. .. .. .. .. 14.23 .. .. .. .. .. .. 14.53
Ware AUV I IR CTRC7/ X I I T I P I 02 i I I U I P rcY N S N P P I P B N0
Hertford East Arr .. .. 13.40 . .. .. .. .. .. 14.10 . .. .. .. .. 14.40 . .. .. .. .. .. 15.10

Broxbourne

Roydon
Arr .. .. .. 13.26 .. .. .. .. .. .. 13.56 .. .. .. .. .. 14.26
Dep e e 1329 o e e e 1889 e e e e 1429
Harlow Mill .. .. .. 13.37 .. .. .. .. .. .. 14.07 .. .. .. .. .. 14.37
Sawbridgeworth e e 1845 o e e 1A e e | o | 1445
Bishops Stortford Arr .. .. . 14.00 .. .. .. .. .. . 14.30 .. .. .. .. . 15.00

Harlow Town

Bishops Stortford Dep o 1403 ] e 11433 o ] .... | 15.03
Stansted Mountfitchet .. .. . 14.15 .. .. .. .. .. . 14.45 .. .. .. .. . 15.15
Stansted Airport Arr ... | 1437 .... | 15.07 .... | 15.37

Stansted Airport Dep .. .. . .. 14.47 .. .. .. .. . .. 15.32 .. .. .. . .. 15.47
Elsenham ... | 15.39
Newport (Essex) .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. 15.45
Audley End AUV A R I I I B Xt
Great Chesterford .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. 15.53
Whittlesford ... | 15.57
Shelford .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. . 16.02 .. .. .. .. . ..
Cambridge Arr T I P I LT < TN oo e oo oo y1608 1 oo o o | oo 1613

Cambridge Dep .. .. . .. 15.20 .. 15.50 .. .. . .. 16.10 .. .. .. . .. 16.20 .. 16.50
Cambridge North Arr oo e oo 1825 o185 o o 1820 o o e e oo | 1625 L. ] 1655

S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only Page 2 of 12



Sunday 19th October 2025

BUS BUS | BUS BUS | BUS BUS | BUS BUS

London Liverpool Street © Dep . .. .. .. 13.58 . .. .. .. .. 14.28 . .. .. .. 14.58 . .. .. .. .. 15.28
Hackney Downs 1405 ... | ... | ... e | 1435 oo ] 1505 ) ... | ..o ... .... | 15.35

Stratford © .. .. 13.41 | 13.56 .. .. .. .. 14.26 .. .. .. .. .. 14.56 .. .. .. .. 15.26
Lea Bridge coeo | oo | 13.47 | 14.02 R I P B T C 2 R ceee | oo oo ] 15,02 RV R R B o Rc YA

Arr .. .. 13.53 | 14.05 | 14.11 .. . .. 14.35 .. 14.41 .. . .. 15.05 | 15.11 .. . .. 15.35 .. 15.41
Dep o | oo oo 1406 (141 o oo o 1436 L. 1441 o o) o 15061511 | oo ... 11536 ... | 1541
Arr .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. 14.38 .. .. .. . .. 15.08 .. .. . .. 15.38
Dep oo e e e o 1438 e e 18508 o o] .. ] 1538
Meridian Water Station . .. .. 14.11 .. . .. .. 14.41 .. .. . .. .. 15.11 .. . .. .. 15.41 .. ..
Ponders End R T Y I % (70 (R I I P N N X7 1G7 A I R P B 57 [N I IR R I I I XS]
Brimsdown .. .. .. .. 14.26 .. . .. .. .. 14.56 .. . .. .. 15.26 .. . .. .. .. 15.56
Enfield Lock e e e 1429 e e e 1489 e 1529 e e ] o ] 1559
Arr .. .. .. .. 14.32 .. . .. .. .. 15.02 .. . .. .. 15.32 .. . .. .. .. 16.02 ..
Dep 1410 ... ... ... ... 14401440 ...} oo oo oo 1510|1510 o] oo | oo 15401540 oo oo oo ] oo. ] 1610

Tottenham Hale ©

Northumberland Park

Waltham Cross

Cheshunt . .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .
Arr 1435 ... ... | ... ... |1B505)1505 ...} ... -] ... | 1535|1535 ... | ... | .... 16051605 .... | .... ] ... | .... ] 16.35
Dep 14.36 .. .. .. .. 15.06 | 15.06 .. .. .. .. 15.36 | 15.36 .. .. .. 16.06 | 16.06 .. .. .. .. 16.36
Rye House AU I I I I ST (N I IR I A IS X1 I I PR P B (7 (G2 AU R I R I IRt
St. Margaret's .. .. .. .. .. 15.23 .. .. .. .. .. 15.53 .. .. .. .. 16.23 .. .. .. .. .. 16.53
Ware o e e e e 1834 e 1804 e e 1834 e e e 1704
Hertford East Arr . .. .. .. .. 15.40 . .. .. .. .. 16.10 . .. .. .. 16.40 . .. .. .. .. 17.10

Broxbourne

Roydon
Arr 14.56 .. .. .. .. .. 15.26 .. .. .. .. .. 15.56 .. .. .. .. 16.26
Dep 1459 ..o oo e 1829 e e e e 189 e e 1629
Harlow Mill 15.07 .. .. .. .. .. 15.37 .. .. .. .. .. 16.07 .. .. .. .. 16.37
Sawbridgeworth (AN R I I P IPTPI B 701500 U I R P IR 12 FS3N R I I P IRt
Bishops Stortford Arr 15.30 .. .. .. .. . 16.00 .. .. .. .. . 16.30 .. .. .. . 17.00

Harlow Town

Bishops Stortford Dep 1533 ... | ... | .... oo 11803 L ] o 11833 o] ... |1 17.03
Stansted Mountfitchet 15.45 .. .. .. .. . 16.15 .. .. .. .. . 16.45 .. .. .. . 17.15
Stansted Airport Arr 16.07 .... | 16.37 ... | 17.07 oo | 17.37

Stansted Airport Dep . 16.32 .. .. .. . .. 16.47 .. .. .. . .. 17.32 .. .. . .. 17.47
Elsenham ... 11839 ... ... 1 17.39
Newport (Essex) . 16.45 .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. . .. 17.45
Audley End oo 1848 o oo AU I I R R B Y]
Great Chesterford . 16.53 .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. . .. 17.53
Whittlesford ... 1857 ... ... | 17.57
Shelford .. 17.02 .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. . 18.02 .. .. .. . ..
Cambridge Arr o178 o e 173 el oo f1808 ) oo oo . ] 1813

Cambridge Dep . 17.10 .. .. .. . .. 17.20 .. 17.50 .. . .. 18.10 .. .. . .. 18.20 .. 18.50
Cambridge North Arr o720 oo e e e e 1725 L 1785 1820 e e oo 11825 L. ] 1855

S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only Page 3 of 12



Sunday 19th October 2025

BUS BUS | BUS BUS | BUS BUS | BUS

London Liverpool Street © Dep . .. .. 15.56 . .. .. .. .. .. 16.26 . .. .. .. .. 16.56
Hackney Downs 16.03) ... | ... ... 1633 ) ... | ..o ... 17.03

Stratford © .. .. 15.56 .. .. .. .. 16.11 .. 16.26 .. .. .. .. 16.41 | 16.56 .. .. .. .. 17.11 .. 17.26
Lea Bridge coeo | ... ] 16.02 e | e o167 | Lol | 16.32 ceee | oo ... 16.47 | 17.02 oo | oo oo ATAT | L | 1732

Arr .. .. 16.05 | 16.09 .. . .. 16.23 .. 16.35 | 16.39 .. . .. 16.53 | 17.05 | 17.09 .. . .. 17.23 .. 17.35
Dep oo | ... |1606 1611 ... ... ..o} oo ... 1636)1641 ... ... | 17O 17| o e . ] 17236
Arr
Dep
Meridian Water Station . .. 16.11 .. . .. .. .. .. 16.41 .. . .. .. .. 17.11 .. . .. .. .. .. 17.41
Ponders End P A B A (G2 I ... | 1646 .... IR I P B A (6]
Brimsdown . .. .. 16.26 . .. .. .. .. .. 16.56 . .. .. .. .. 17.26
Enfield Lock e e e y1629 0 o e e e 1889 e 1729
Arr .. .. .. 16.32 .. . .. .. .. .. 17.02 .. . .. .. .. 17.32 .. .
Dep 1610 ... | .... | .... 1640|1640 .... | ... oo | | oo 17AO (17O o] oo oo | oL | 1740 | 17.40

Tottenham Hale ©

Northumberland Park

Waltham Cross

Cheshunt . .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. . ..
Arr 1635 ... | ... | ... 1705|1705 ... oo e | oo ] o 117351735 oo oo oo ... ] 18.05] 18.05
Dep 16.36 .. .. .. 17.06 | 17.06 .. .. .. .. .. 17.36 | 17.36 .. .. .. .. 18.06 | 18.06
Rye House AU R I R B % (7N [ I IR P R IR I 4017 I IRV IR I I B F A ()
St. Margaret's . .. .. .. 17.23 . .. .. .. .. .. 17.53 . .. .. .. .. 18.23
Ware o e e 1734 e e e 1804 e ] .o ] 1834
Hertford East Arr . .. .. .. 17.40 . .. .. .. .. .. 18.10 . .. .. .. .. 18.40

Broxbourne

Roydon
Arr 16.56 .. .. .. .. 17.26 .. .. .. .. .. .. 17.56 .. .. .. .. .. 18.26
Dep 1659 ... oo o 1729 o e e e e 179 e e ] 1829
Harlow Mill 17.07 .. .. .. .. 17.37 .. .. .. .. .. .. 18.07 .. .. .. .. .. 18.37
Sawbridgeworth 1745 oo oo e 1745 o e e e 185 e e e . ] 1845
Bishops Stortford Arr 17.30 .. .. .. . 18.00 .. .. .. .. .. . 18.30 .. .. .. .. . 19.00

Harlow Town

Bishops Stortford Dep 1733 ... | ... ... o 1803 L ] L o 11833 L ] .... ] 19.03
Stansted Mountfitchet 17.45 .. .. .. . 18.15 .. .. .. .. .. . 18.45 .. .. .. .. . 19.15
Stansted Airport Arr 18.07 ... |18.37 ... | 19.07 ... | 19.37

Stansted Airport Dep . 18.32 .. .. . .. 18.47 .. .. .. .. . .. 19.32 .. .. .. . .. 19.47
Elsenham ... 11839 ... ... ] 19.39
Newport (Essex) . 18.45 .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. 19.45
Audley End .. 1848 o o o] e e o o o) oo 1948
Great Chesterford . 18.53 .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. 19.53
Whittlesford ... | 1857 ... ... | 19.57
Shelford .. 19.02 .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. . 20.02 .. .. .. .. . ..
Cambridge Arr oo 19.08 ) o o oo 11913 L el oo oo 2008 oo e o] o2 ] 2013

Cambridge Dep .. 19.10 .. .. .. .. 19.20 .. 19.50 .. .. .. .. 20.10 .. .. .. .. .. 20.20 .. 20.50
Cambridge North Arr 1920 oo oo oo oo 1925 Lo 1955 oo o o 2020 e e ) e ) oo ] oo 12025 ... | 2055

S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only Page 4 of 12



Sunday 19th October 2025

BUS | BUS BUS | BUS BUS | BUS BUS | BUS

London Liverpool Street © Dep 17.26 . .. .. .. .. 17.56 . .. .. .. .. 18.26 . .. .. .. 18.58
Hackney Downs 1733 ... | o] 1803 ) ... | ... ] ... e | 1833 o 19.05

Stratford © .. .. .. .. 17.41 | 17.56 .. .. .. .. 18.26 .. .. .. .. .. 18.56 .. .. .. .. 19.26
Lea Bridge ceee | oo oo | 17.47 | 18.02 cee | oo ] oo 1832 L cee | oo oo ] 19.02 cee | oo oo 11932

Arr 17.39 .. . .. 17.53 | 18.05 | 18.09 .. . .. 18.35 .. 18.39 .. . .. 19.05 | 19.11 .. . .. 19.35
Dep 1741 ... ... | ... ... |1806| 1811 .... | ... | .... 1836 .... 1841 .... | ... | ... 1906|1911 | ... | .... | .... ]| 19.36
Arr .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. . .. 19.08 .. .. . .. 19.38
Dep e e e e e e e e e e e e e 1908 ] . ] 1938
Meridian Water Station .. . .. .. .. 18.11 .. . .. .. 18.41 .. .. . .. .. 19.11 .. . .. .. 19.41
Ponders End 1746 ... ... | oo oo |1816 o o o oo | 1846 o o] | oL ] 1916
Brimsdown 17.56 .. . .. .. .. 18.26 .. . .. .. .. 18.56 .. . .. .. 19.26
Enfield Lock 1759 ..o oo oo e 1829 o e e e 1889 e e 1 19.29
Arr 18.02 .. . .. .. .. 18.32 .. . .. .. .. 19.02 .. . .. .. 19.32 .. .
Dep ... 18101810 ...} ... oo .. 1840) 1840 ..o oo oo oo 19101910 oo oo ] oo ] 1940 | 19.40

Tottenham Hale ©

Northumberland Park

Waltham Cross

Cheshunt .. . .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. . ..
Arr ... |18351835 ... ... ..o oo 1905) 1905 ... oo e | oo 119351935 Lo ... | .... | 20.05] 20.05
Dep .. 18.36 | 18.36 .. .. .. .. 19.06 | 19.06 .. .. .. .. 19.36 | 19.36 .. .. .. 20.06 | 20.06
Rye House o184 o e e 1918 e e e e 1946 o o] . ] 2016
St. Margaret's .. 18.53 .. .. .. .. .. 19.23 .. .. .. .. .. 19.53 .. .. .. .. 20.23
Ware o904 oo e e 1934 e e e e 2004 o o o] oo ] 2034
Hertford East Arr .. 19.10 .. .. .. .. .. 19.40 .. .. .. .. .. 20.10 .. .. .. .. 20.40

Broxbourne

Roydon
Arr .. .. 18.56 .. .. .. .. .. 19.26 .. .. .. .. .. 19.56 .. .. .. .. 20.26
Dep e 1889 o e 1929 e e e 1989 e e ] oo ] 2029
Harlow Mill .. .. 19.07 .. .. .. .. .. 19.37 .. .. .. .. .. 20.07 .. .. .. .. 20.37
Sawbridgeworth e o195 oo e e 1945 o e e 2045 oo e e ] oo | 2045
Bishops Stortford Arr .. . 19.30 .. .. .. .. . 20.00 .. .. .. .. . 20.30 .. .. .. . 21.00

Harlow Town

Bishops Stortford Dep e 11933 o ] L oo 12003 oo e ] L oo 12033 oL e L ... | 21.03
Stansted Mountfitchet .. . 19.45 .. .. .. .. . 20.15 .. .. .. .. . 20.45 .. .. .. . 21.15
Stansted Airport Arr .... | 20.07 ... |20.37 ... | 21.07 co.. | 21.37

Stansted Airport Dep .. . .. 20.32 .. .. .. . .. 20.47 .. .. .. . .. 21.32 .. .. . .. 21.47
Elsenham ... 12039]) .... ... 1 21.39
Newport (Essex) .. . .. 20.45 .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. . .. 21.45
Audley End oo oo 2048 ) oo e ) e e oo oo oo ] 2148
Great Chesterford .. . .. 20.53 .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. . .. 21.53
Whittlesford ... 12057 .... ... | 21.57
Shelford .. .. . 21.02 .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. . 22.02 .. .. .. . ..
Cambridge Arr el oo l2108 ) oo e e 2143 L e oo l2208 ) o o oo o ] 2213

Cambridge Dep .. .. .. 21.10 .. .. .. .. .. 21.20 .. 21.50 .. .. .. 22.10 .. .. .. .. 22.20 .. 22.53
Cambridge North Arr e l2720) o) oo e e 2125 o 2185 L o o220 oo ) o | oo ] oo 12225 L. | 2257

S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only Page 5 of 12



BUS | BUS BUS | BUS

London Liverpool Street © Dep 19.28 19.58
Hackney Downs 19.35 ... |20.05] ....
Stratford © 19.56 20.26
Lea Bridge e 20.02 | .... | 20.32

Arr 19.41 20.05 | 20.11 | 20.35
Tottenham Hale & Dep | 19.41 20.06 | 20.11 | 20.36

Arr 20.08 20.38
Northumberland Park Dep 2008 2038
Meridian Water Station .. 20.11 .. 20.41
Ponders End 19.46 20.16
Brimsdown 19.56 20.26
Enfield Lock 19.59 20.29

Arr 20.02 .. . 20.32 .. .
Waltham Cross Dep 20.10 | 20.10 20.40 | 20.40
Cheshunt . .. .. ..

Arr 20.35 | 20.35 21.05 | 21.05
Broxbourne Dep 20.36 | 20.36 21.06 | 21.06
Rye House 20.46 21.16
St. Margaret's 20.53 21.23
Ware 21.04 21.34
Hertford East Arr 21.10 21.40
Roydon

Arr 20.56 21.26
Harlow Town Dep 20.59 21.29
Harlow Mill 21.07 21.37
Sawbridgeworth 21.15 21.45
Bishops Stortford Arr 21.30 22.00
Bishops Stortford Dep 21.33 22.03
Stansted Mountfitchet 21.45 22.15
Stansted Airport Arr 2207 | .... 2237 ...
Stansted Airport Dep 22.32 22.47
Elsenham 22.39
Newport (Essex) 22.45
Audley End 22.48
Great Chesterford 22.53
Whittlesford 22.57
Shelford 23.02 ..
Cambridge Arr 23.08 23.13
Cambridge Dep 23.10 23.20
Cambridge North Arr 23.20 23.25
S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only Page 6 of 12

Sunday 19th October 2025



Sunday 19th October 2025

BUS | BUS BUS | BUS BUS | BUS BUS | BUS BUS | BUS

Cambridge North Dep
Cambridge Arr
Cambridge Dep . .. .. .. . .. .. .. 07.52 . .. .. .. 08.02 . .. .. .. .. 08.40
Shelford oo e e e e e e e e e eeeq080O7 o e e o . ] 0845
Whittlesford .. . .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. . .. .. 08.11 .. . .. .. .. 08.49
Great Chesterford oo | -1 0815 ... oo | e oo 10853
Audley End .. . .. .. .. . .. .. 08.05 .. . .. .. 08.20 .. . .. .. .. 08.59
Newport (Essex) e e e e o e e e e e e 0823 o o e e e | 09.02
Elsenham . .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. 08.29 . .. .. .. .. 09.08
Stansted Airport Arr o] ... 10820 .. .. ceeo ] .... 10838 .... AU I PP B0 I A
Stansted Airport Dep | 07.30 .. .. .. 08.00 .. .. .. .. 08.30 .. .. .. .. 09.00 .. .. .. .. .. 09.30
Stansted Mountfitchet 0751 ... | ... ..o o821 ..o oo e e 085 o 0921 e e ] e | 0951
Bishops Stortford Arr 08.02 .. .. .. 08.32 .. .. .. .. 09.02 .. .. .. .. 09.32 .. .. .. .. .. 10.02
Bishops Stortford Dep 08.05] .... o] ... 10835 ... e | oo oo 0905 L. e | e o | 0935 ] L .... | 10.05
Sawbridgeworth 08.20 .. .. .. 08.50 .. .. .. .. 09.20 .. .. .. .. 09.50 .. .. .. .. .. 10.20
Harlow Mill 0828 .... [ .... | .... 0858 .... | .... ..o ]0OO28) ... oo oo e fOOB8 e e ] .o ] 1028
Arr 08.36 .. .. .. 09.06 .. .. .. .. 09.36 .. .. .. .. 10.06 .. .. .. .. .. 10.36
Dep | 0839 .... | .... | .... 0909 | .... | .... ) -« | o ]OO39) ... | ... ] o f1009 o e e e oo ] 1039

Harlow Town

Roydon . .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. . ..
Hertford East Dep ... |o830 .... | ... oo JOQOO] oo} e oo oo }OO30 Y o e e oo 0000 e e e ] o2 ] 1030
Ware .. 08.37 .. .. .. 09.07 .. .. .. .. 09.37 .. .. .. .. 10.07 .. .. .. .. .. 10.37
St. Margaret's ... o848 ... ..o o098 oo oo oo }0948) o e o108 e e e ] oo ] 1048
Rye House .. 08.54 .. .. .. 09.24 .. .. .. .. 09.54 .. .. .. .. 10.24 .. .. .. .. .. 10.54
Arr 08590901 .... | .... 0929|0931 .... )} .... | .... 0959|1001 .... | .... ] .... 10291031 .... )} .... | .- | .... 1059 | 11.01
Dep | 09.00 | 09.02 .. .. 09.30 | 09.32 .. .. .. 10.00 | 10.02 .. .. .. 10.30 | 10.32 .. .. .. .. 11.00 | 11.02

Broxbourne

Cheshunt

Arr 09.30 | 09.30 .. .. 10.00 | 10.00 .. .. .. 10.30 | 10.30 .. .. .. 11.00 | 11.00 .. .. .. .. 11.30 | 11.30 ..
Dep oo oeefo940 | oo 1010 L e 1040 e e 10 e e ] e | 1140
Enfield Lock .. . 09.42 .. .. . 10.12 .. .. .. . 10.42 .. .. .. . 11.12 .. .. .. .. . 11.42
Brimsdown oo eeejoest | ool 1020 ) e e e 108 e 120 e e e 115
Ponders End .. . 09.53 .. .. . 10.23 .. .. .. . 10.53 .. .. .. . 11.23 .. .. .. .. . 11.53
Meridian Water Station oo ..o 1020 | ... oo oo 1050 L] SR P I P [T AR oo oo oo 1149
Arr .. . .. 10.22 .. . .. 10.52
Dep R PP IRV (012228 U I IRPIPP i (0 JE- 72 VI R R IRPU I [P R TP IR IRV (N I N IEPE I
Arr .. . 09.59 | 10.24 .. . 10.29 | 10.54 .. .. . 10.59 | 11.23 .. .. . 11.29 .. 11.53 .. .. . 11.59
Dep oo ... |1000f1025 .... | ....|]1030|1055| .... | .... | ... Mot {1125 ... oo . MB35 1155 oL L] oL | 12,01
Lea Bridge .. . .. 10.29 .. . .. 10.59 .. .. . .. 11.29 .. .. . .. 11.40 | 11.59
Stratford © e o103 Lo oo e 105 e e B e e 14T 1205 L e ]
Hackney Downs .. . 10.06 .. .. . 10.36 .. .. .. . 11.07 .. .. .. . 11.37 .. .. .. .. . 12.07
London Liverpool Street © Arr e o104 oo oo 1044 Lo e A e e e 1S e e s ] 125

Waltham Cross

Northumberland Park

Tottenham Hale ©

S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only Page 7 of 12



Sunday 19th October 2025

BUS | BUS BUS | BUS BUS | BUS BUS

Cambridge North Dep .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. 09.28 | 09.48 | 10.02
Cambridge Arr oo e e e o e e e e e o e e oo ] 09331 09.54 | 10.07
Cambridge Dep .. .. 09.05 | 09.10 .. . .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. 10.05 | 10.11
Shelford RSO Y P B0 i° T [ IR IR I I I A I IR N R RV IR B (A
Whittlesford .. .. .. 09.19 .. . .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. 10.20
Great Chesterford oo | oo 10923 ) ... e | oo 11024
Audley End .. .. . 09.29 .. . .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. . 10.30
Newport (Essex) oo e o932 o e e e e o b e e e | oo 11033
Elsenham .. .. .. 09.38 . .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. 10.39
Stansted Airport Arr e | oo, 109320947 .. .. ....]11032] 1048 ....
Stansted Airport Dep .. .. .. .. 10.00 . .. .. .. 10.30 . .. .. .. .. .. .. 11.00 . .. .. .. 11.30
Stansted Mountfitchet AU R P I N (01~ B AR [ I I (02553 I IR IR I RPN IRV R R B~ I IR I I P B Oy |
Bishops Stortford Arr .. .. .. .. 10.32 . .. .. .. 11.02 . .. .. .. .. .. .. 11.32 . .. .. .. 12.02
Bishops Stortford Dep ... 1035 .... AU I IV By YO LT [ e | e oo 1135 L A I I B 201
Sawbridgeworth .. .. .. .. 10.50 . .. .. .. 11.20 . .. .. .. .. .. .. 11.50 . .. .. .. 12.20
Harlow Mill e e oo y1088 | e 128 e e e e e 188 e ] e 12,28
Arr .. .. .. .. 11.06 .. .. .. .. 11.36 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 12.06 .. .. .. .. 12.36
Dep e e ey 109 | e 139 e e e e e 1209 e e ] o 12239

Harlow Town

Roydon .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . ..
Hertford East Dep R I O[O I R A R o M30 ] .... | 12.00
Ware .. .. .. .. .. 11.07 .. .. .. .. 11.37 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 12.07
St. Margaret's e e e e M8 e e 1048 e e e 1218
Rye House .. .. .. .. . 11.24 .. .. .. . 11.54 .. .. .. .. .. .. . 12.24 .. .. .. .
Arr e e 129 M3 e B9 1200 ) o e e e e e 12291231 o e ] o ] 1259
Dep .. .. .. .. 11.30 | 11.32 .. .. .. 12.00 | 12.02 .. .. .. .. .. .. 12.30 | 12.32 .. .. .. 13.00

Broxbourne

Cheshunt

Arr .. .. .. .. 12.00 | 12.00 .. .. .. 12.30 | 12.30 .. .. .. .. .. .. 13.00 | 13.00 .. .. .. 13.30
Dep AUV A R A IR I I 2% (01 I IRV R PR i 1~4v (o N R I PP Y R I I b2 0]
Enfield Lock .. .. .. .. .. . 12.12 .. .. .. . 12.42 .. .. .. .. .. .. . 13.12
Brimsdown e e e e 1220 oo e e 1280 o e e e e e 1321
Ponders End .. .. .. .. .. . 12.23 .. .. .. . 12.53 .. .. .. .. .. .. . 13.23 .. ..
Meridian Water Station oo | 1219 L. e | oo 11249 L e | e o 11319 L e | oo 1 1349
Arr

Waltham Cross

Northumberland Park
Dep

Arr .. 12.23 .. .. . .. 12.29 .. 12.53 . .. 12.59 .. 13.23 .. .. .. . .. 13.29 .. 13.53
Dep [1205]1225) .... | .... | .... | .... 123112351255 .... | .... |13.01 1305|1325 .... | .... | .... | .... | ....|13.31]13.35] 13.55
Lea Bridge 12.10 | 12.29 .. .. . .. .. 12.40 | 12.59 . .. .. 13.10 | 13.29 .. .. .. . .. .. 13.40 | 13.59
Stratford © 1217 11235 ... | ... ..o oo oo 1247|1305 oo oo oo 1871835 Lo | oo o e ) oo | L. ] 13,47 ] 14.05
Hackney Downs .. .. .. .. . .. 12.37 .. .. . .. 13.07 .. .. .. .. .. . .. 13.37
London Liverpool Street © Arr RNV I IR P IV IRV I D210 I IR P PRV i F< 7 ESTN A PP IR IR P IR IR I XS

Tottenham Hale ©

S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only Page 8 of 12



Sunday 19th October 2025

BUS BUS | BUS BUS | BUS BUS | BUS BUS | BUS

Cambridge North Dep .. .. .. 10.28 | 10.48 | 11.02 .. . .. .. .. . .. .. 11.28 | 11.48 | 12.02
Cambridge Arr oo | el oo 11033 (105411007 ) o e e e o e oo | 1133 1154 ] 12.07
Cambridge Dep .. .. .. .. 11.05 | 11.10 .. . .. .. .. . .. .. .. 12.05 | 12.10
Shelford AU T R I I I P [N R I I I U I I R IR R AL
Whittlesford .. .. .. .. .. 11.19 .. . .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. 12.19
Great Chesterford Lo | 1123 L ... | 12.23
Audley End .. .. .. .. . 11.29 .. . .. .. .. . .. .. .. . 12.29
Newport (Essex) e e e e 32 e e e e e e e s 12232
Elsenham . .. .. .. .. 11.38 . .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. 12.38
Stansted Airport Arr e | e oo | 113211147 L. e | e | oL | 123211247 ...
Stansted Airport Dep . .. .. .. .. .. 12.00 . .. .. 12.30 . .. .. .. .. .. 13.00 . .. .. 13.30
Stansted Mountfitchet o e e e e 1220 o e 1280 o e e e e 1321 | e 1351
Bishops Stortford Arr . .. .. .. .. .. 12.32 . .. .. 13.02 . .. .. .. .. .. 13.32 . .. .. 14.02
Bishops Stortford Dep e | oo 11235 L. e oo 11305 . R I B RCISN oo | o.... ] 1405
Sawbridgeworth . .. .. .. .. .. 12.50 . .. .. 13.20 . .. .. .. .. .. 13.50 . .. .. 14.20
Harlow Mill e e e e e 1288 e 1328 e e e e e 1388 ] e | 1428
Arr .. .. .. .. .. .. 13.06 .. .. .. 13.36 .. .. .. .. .. .. 14.06 .. .. .. 14.36
Dep e e e e e e 1809 e e 1839 e e e e e 1409 ] e ] 14239

Harlow Town

Roydon . .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. . ..
Hertford East Dep 1230 ..o oo oo e e oo 1800 e e 1830 e e e e e 1400 ] o] 14230
Ware 12.37 .. .. .. .. .. .. 13.07 .. .. .. 13.37 .. .. .. .. .. .. 14.07 .. .. .. 14.37
St. Margaret's 12248 ..o oo oo e e 188 e e e 1848 e e e e e 148 ] e ] 1448
Rye House 12.54 .. .. .. .. .. . 13.24 .. .. . 13.54 .. .. .. .. .. . 14.24 .. .. . 14.54
Arr 1301 oo oo o e e 13291133 L | oo 1389 14010 ) e e e e 14291431 oL | ... | 1459 | 15.01
Dep 13.02 .. .. .. .. .. 13.30 | 13.32 .. .. 14.00 | 14.02 .. .. .. .. .. 14.30 | 14.32 .. .. 15.00 | 15.02

Broxbourne

Cheshunt

Arr 13.30 .. .. .. .. .. 14.00 | 14.00 .. .. 14.30 | 14.30 .. .. .. .. .. 15.00 | 15.00 .. .. 15.30 | 15.30
Dep oo |1340 oo e e 1410 o 1440 ) e e o 15110
Enfield Lock .. 13.42 .. .. .. .. .. . 14.12 .. .. . 14.42 .. .. .. .. .. . 15.12
Brimsdown e 1881 e e 1420 e 1as e e 1521
Ponders End .. 13.53 .. .. .. .. .. . 14.23 .. .. . 14.53 .. .. .. .. .. . 15.23 ..
Meridian Water Station .. | 1420) L) e ... | 1450 .... oo 1520 L) e ... | 15.49
Arr .. .. 14.22 .. .. .. .. . .. 14.52 .. . .. 15.22
Dep e e 1422 oo e e 1882 B2 e
Arr .. 13.59 | 14.24 .. .. .. .. . 14.29 | 14.54 .. . 14.59 | 15.24 .. .. .. .. . 15.29 | 15.53
Dep ... |1400 1425 ... | ... o] o] ... | 14301455 ) ... | .... 15001525 .... | .... | ... | ... | ....]15.30] 15.55
Lea Bridge .. .. 14.29 .. .. .. .. . .. 14.59 .. . .. 15.29 .. .. .. .. . .. 15.59
Stratford © oo e y1435 ) oo e e e e 1505 o e 1838 e e e oo | oo ] 16.05
Hackney Downs . 14.06 .. .. .. .. . .. 14.36 .. . .. 15.06 .. .. .. .. . .. 15.36
London Liverpool Street © Arr oo 144 L ..o 1444 L .. 1514 L. .... | 15.44

Waltham Cross

Northumberland Park

Tottenham Hale ©

S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only Page 9 of 12



Sunday 19th October 2025

BUS | BUS BUS | BUS BUS | BUS

Cambridge North Dep .. .. .. 12.28 | 12.48 | 13.02 .. . .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. 13.28 | 13.48 | 14.02
Cambridge Arr oo oo 112331254 (1307 o o e e e e o e oo | oo 1 1333 13.54 | 14.07
Cambridge Dep .. .. .. .. 13.05 | 13.10 .. . .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. 14.05 | 14.10
Shelford e e o e e 135 e e e e e e e e s ] 1415
Whittlesford .. .. .. .. .. 13.19 .. . .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. 14.19
Great Chesterford ... | 1323 ... e | oo 11423
Audley End .. .. .. .. . 13.29 .. . .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. . 14.29
Newport (Essex) e e e e 1832 e e e e e e e e e e ) 1432
Elsenham .. .. .. .. .. 13.38 . .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. 14.38
Stansted Airport Arr ... | 13321347 .. .. ... | 14321447 ...
Stansted Airport Dep .. .. .. .. .. .. 14.00 . .. .. .. 14.30 . .. .. .. .. .. .. 15.00
Stansted Mountfitchet e | e 1420 L R I T B P70 I oo | e oo 15221
Bishops Stortford Arr .. .. .. .. .. .. 14.32 . .. .. .. 15.02 . .. .. .. .. .. .. 15.32
Bishops Stortford Dep e | e o 1435 L A I PP B 0T e | o] ..., ] 1535
Sawbridgeworth .. .. .. .. .. .. 14.50 . .. .. .. 15.20 . .. .. .. .. .. .. 15.50
Harlow Mill e e o o e e 1488 e 828 e e e e e ] oo | 1558
Arr .. .. .. .. .. .. 15.06 .. .. .. .. 15.36 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 16.06
Dep e e e e e e 1509 e e e B39 e e e e e ] e ] 168209

Harlow Town

Roydon .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . ..
Hertford East Dep oo 1500 o] e o 1530 o ] .... | 16.00
Ware .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 15.07 .. .. .. .. 15.37 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 16.07
St. Margaret's e e e b e e 1818 e e e 1848 e e e e L | 16118
Rye House .. .. .. .. .. .. . 15.24 .. .. .. . 15.54 .. .. .. .. .. .. . 16.24
Arr e e e e 15291531 Ll o e 1BB9 1801 e e e | o 1629 ] 1631
Dep .. .. .. .. .. .. 15.30 | 15.32 .. .. .. 16.00 | 16.02 .. .. .. .. .. .. 16.30 | 16.32

Broxbourne

Cheshunt

Arr .. .. .. .. .. .. 16.00 | 16.00 .. .. .. 16.30 | 16.30 .. .. .. .. .. .. 17.00 | 17.00 ..
Dep 1540 ... ..o oo o e o o810 o e 1840 e e e e e 1710
Enfield Lock 15.42 .. .. .. .. .. .. . 16.12 .. .. .. . 16.42 .. .. .. .. .. .. . 17.12
Brimsdown UESKR-Y N R IR N I I IR P N [ 1~ I IR R I (PR I [520-% I I IRV I I I I I B Yk
Ponders End 15.53 .. .. .. .. .. .. . 16.23 .. .. .. . 16.53 .. .. .. .. .. .. . 17.23
Meridian Water Station T R 2 I I IS e | oo 11649 L A e Ak
Arr

Waltham Cross

Northumberland Park
Dep

Arr 15.59 .. 16.23 .. .. .. . .. 16.29 .. 16.53 . .. 16.59 .. 17.23 .. .. .. .. . 17.29 ..
Dep |16.01]16.05|1625| .... | .... | .... | .... | .... 163116351655 .... | .... 170117051725 .... | .... | ... | ... | .... | 17.31 ]| 17.35
Lea Bridge .. 16.10 | 16.29 .. .. .. . .. .. 16.40 | 16.59 . .. .. 17.10 | 17.29 .. .. .. .. . .. 17.40
Stratford © .. 161711635 .. | oo oo e e ) o 1847 11705 Lo o | 1TAT 1735 e e e e e | 1747
Hackney Downs 16.07 .. .. .. .. .. . .. 16.37 .. .. . .. 17.07 .. .. .. .. .. . .. 17.37
London Liverpool Street © Arr 1615 ... oo oo e e e 1845 oo e e TS e e e e s | 1745

Tottenham Hale ©

S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only Page 10 of 12



Sunday 19th October 2025

BUS | BUS BUS | BUS BUS | BUS BUS | BUS

Cambridge North Dep .. .. . .. .. .. 14.28 | 14.48 | 15.02 .. . .. .. .. . .. .. 15.28 | 15.48 | 16.02
Cambridge Arr e oo o e oo 1143314541507 o e e o e o .. ] 15,33 1554 | 16.07
Cambridge Dep .. .. . .. .. .. .. 15.05 | 15.10 .. . .. .. .. . .. .. .. 16.05 | 16.10
Shelford AU I T I I I [ R B [0 53N IR IR IR I HEFI Y P I D I I (G 1<)
Whittlesford .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. 15.19 .. . .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. 16.19
Great Chesterford e | oo 11523 L ... | 16.23
Audley End .. .. . .. .. .. .. . 15.29 .. . .. .. .. . .. .. .. . 16.29
Newport (Essex) e e e e e e e e 832 e e e e e e e e ] 16232
Elsenham .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. 15.38 . .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. 16.38
Stansted Airport Arr ... | 1532|1547 .. .. e | ool ... | 16321647 .. ..
Stansted Airport Dep .. 15.30 . .. .. .. .. .. .. 16.00 . .. .. 16.30 . .. .. .. .. .. 17.00
Stansted Mountfitchet e sEt e e e e 1820 e e et e e e 1721
Bishops Stortford Arr .. 16.02 . .. .. .. .. .. .. 16.32 . .. .. 17.02 . .. .. .. .. .. 17.32
Bishops Stortford Dep ... | 16.05] .... e | e oo | 1635 L AP I B ACLS e | o 1 17.35
Sawbridgeworth .. 16.20 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 16.50 .. .. .. 17.20 .. .. .. .. .. .. 17.50
Harlow Mill oo l1e28 | oo oo e e e 1888 e 1728 o e e e | e 1 1758
Arr .. 16.36 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 17.06 .. .. .. 17.36 .. .. .. .. .. .. 18.06
Dep oo le39 o e e e e e 1709 e e 1739 e e e ] e ] 1809

Harlow Town

Roydon .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. . ..
Hertford East Dep oo 11830 e ] oo 1700 Lo e 1730 o ] .... | 18.00
Ware .. .. 16.37 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 17.07 .. .. .. 17.37 .. .. .. .. .. .. 18.07
St. Margaret's e o148 oo e e e 178 e 1748 e e e .o ] 1818
Rye House .. . 16.54 .. .. .. .. .. .. . 17.24 .. .. . 17.54 .. .. .. .. .. . 18.24
Arr oo l1es9 7ot o e e e e e 1729173 | e 17591801 ) e e ) e ] . 1829 | 18231
Dep .. 17.00 | 17.02 .. .. .. .. .. .. 17.30 | 17.32 .. .. 18.00 | 18.02 .. .. .. .. .. 18.30 | 18.32

Broxbourne

Cheshunt

Arr .. 17.30 | 17.30 .. .. .. .. .. .. 18.00 | 18.00 .. .. 18.30 | 18.30 .. .. .. .. .. 19.00 | 19.00 ..
Dep el 1780 o e e e e 1810 o (1840 e e e ] oo 19410
Enfield Lock .. .. . 17.42 .. .. .. .. .. .. . 18.12 .. .. . 18.42 .. .. .. .. .. . 19.12
Brimsdown e TS e 1821 18t e e 192
Ponders End .. .. . 17.53 .. .. .. .. .. .. . 18.23 .. .. . 18.53 .. .. .. .. .. . 19.23
Meridian Water Station 1749 .. .. R P I K< T I° TN R I I oo oo 1849 ) L. e o1 19.20
Arr .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. . .. .. 19.22
Dep oo 1922 ) Lo L.
Arr 17.53 .. . 17.59 .. 18.23 .. .. .. .. . 18.29 | 18.53 .. . 18.59 | 19.24 .. .. .. .. . 19.29
Dep 1755 .... | .... 180118051825 .... | ....} ... | .- .... 1830|1855 .... | .... (19001925 .... | .... | ... ... ] ... ] 19.30
Lea Bridge 17.59 .. . .. 18.10 | 18.29 .. .. .. .. . .. 18.59 .. . .. 19.29
Stratford © 1805 ... | ... ... | 18471835 ... | ... o) oo o e 1905 o e 193 e e e e ]
Hackney Downs .. . .. 18.07 .. .. .. .. .. . .. 18.36 .. . .. 19.06 .. .. .. .. . .. 19.36
London Liverpool Street © Arr e e8| e e e 1844 1914 e ] 1944

Waltham Cross

Northumberland Park

Tottenham Hale ©

S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only Page 11 of 12



BUS | BUS
Cambridge North Dep
Cambridge Arr
Cambridge Dep
Shelford
Whittlesford
Great Chesterford
Audley End
Newport (Essex)
Elsenham
Stansted Airport Arr e
Stansted Airport Dep 17.30
Stansted Mountfitchet 17.51
Bishops Stortford Arr 18.02
Bishops Stortford Dep 18.05
Sawbridgeworth 18.20
Harlow Mill 18.28
Arr 18.36
Harlow Town Dep 18.39
Roydon ..
Hertford East Dep 18.30
Ware 18.37
St. Margaret's 18.48
Rye House . 18.54
Arr 18.59 | 19.01
Broxbourne Dep 19.00 | 19.02
Cheshunt R ce
Arr 19.30 | 19.30 ..
Waltham Cross Dep 19.40
Enfield Lock 19.42
Brimsdown 19.51
Ponders End .. 19.53 ..
Meridian Water Station 19.50 20.20
Arr 19.52 20.22
Northumberland Park Dep 19.52 202
Arr 19.54 19.59 | 20.24
Tottenham Hale & Dep | 19.55 20.00 | 20.25
Lea Bridge 19.59 20.29
Stratford © 20.05 .... | 20.35
Hackney Downs 20.06
London Liverpool Street © Arr 20.14

S - Set Down Only
U - Pick Up Only

Page 12 of 12

Sunday 19th October 2025



